






 1組 +0.5m  2組 ±0.0m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

2 926 西村　向世 鴻南中 2 1 12.34 q 2 345 池岡　瑞葵 田布施中 2 7 12.46

3 330 杉本　新汰 佐波中 2 4 12.71 3 838 山路漣二郎 川中中 2 3 12.36 q

5 1462 鍋山　掌哉 大嶺中 1 3 12.59 4 260 古永　健志 長府中 1 1 12.05 q

7 3919 迫野　裕一 オリンピアプラス 3 5 12.76 5 1125 野村　優月 上宇部中 3 8 12.47

8 466 三原　秀平 国府中 2 2 12.41 6 594 松永　響樹 桑山中 2 4 12.37 q

7 500 國重　実来 東岐波中 1 6 12.45

8 165 伊東　優真 鴻南中 2 2 12.34 q

9 3501 松岡　　巧 大島郡陸協 OP 12.43

 3組 +1.1m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

2 1174 山本　晶大 向洋中 2 3 12.12 q

3 1161 熊井　瑛大 向洋中 2 2 12.06 q

4 3914 木本　佑真 オリンピアプラス 3 1 11.43 q

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 3914 木本　佑真 オリンピアプラス 3 11.43 +1.1m

2 260 古永　健志 長府中 1 12.05 ±0.0m

3 1161 熊井　瑛大 向洋中 2 12.06 +1.1m

4 1174 山本　晶大 向洋中 2 12.12 +1.1m

5 926 西村　向世 鴻南中 2 12.34 +0.5m

5 165 伊東　優真 鴻南中 2 12.34 ±0.0m

7 838 山路漣二郎 川中中 2 12.36 ±0.0m

8 594 松永　響樹 桑山中 2 12.37 ±0.0m

男子100m　第2レース



 1組 +0.9m  2組 +0.2m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 809 鬼木　楓奏 小郡中 2 3 24.29 q 2 1427 入屋　亮太 大内中 1 7 27.99

2 794 伊藤　大悟 山の田中 2 7 25.29 3 260 古永　健志 長府中 1 1 25.07 q

3 158 内野々翔真 長成中 3 2 23.68 q 5 319 持永　慈瑛 彦島中 2 6 26.30

4 3914 木本　佑真 オリンピアプラス 3 1 23.22 q 6 大桐　弘貴 長府中 2 4 25.83

5 5622 山本　浩次 HSC OP 23.93 7 926 西村　向世 鴻南中 2 2 25.67

6 734 山野光太郎 下関菊川中 3 6 24.58 q 8 648 斉藤　來心 西岐波中 3 5 25.85

7 293 西嶋悠太朗 大内中 2 8 27.86 9 368 細川　隼翔 東岐波中 2 3 25.77

8 1160 板垣　光輝 向洋中 2 5 24.43 q

9 312 烏田凛太朗 萩東中 2 4 24.34 q

 3組 +0.8m  4組 +0.7m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 680 藤本　　蓮 下関菊川中 1 8 27.04 2 1367 濱田　侑真 日新中 1 6 29.56

3 321 川本　琉雅 彦島中 2 5 26.21 3 1366 青野　正茂 日新中 1 5 29.23

4 311 宗楽　直樹 萩東中 2 4 26.17 4 548 中村　颯志 桑山中 1 1 27.10

5 1355 濱川亮太朗 日新中 1 3 26.13 5 598 長村　主馬 桑山中 2 2 27.12

6 464 長　諒丞 国府中 2 7 26.91 7 798 松村　恵人 末武中 1 4 28.44

7 345 池岡　瑞葵 田布施中 2 1 25.23 q 8 1364 松谷　陽汰 日新中 1 3 28.32

8 165 伊東　優真 鴻南中 2 2 25.30

9 里　陽葵 長府中 2 6 26.76

 5組 +0.5m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

4 17 竹中　優斗 由宇中 1 1 26.58

7 865 栗栖　蓮 黒石中 1 4 28.88

8 560 原田　朱吏 山の田中 1 3 27.95

9 805 三河　宥知 末武中 1 2 27.45

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 3914 木本　佑真 オリンピアプラス 3 23.22 +0.9m

2 158 内野々翔真 長成中 3 23.68 +0.9m

3 809 鬼木　楓奏 小郡中 2 24.29 +0.9m

4 312 烏田凛太朗 萩東中 2 24.34 +0.9m

5 1160 板垣　光輝 向洋中 2 24.43 +0.9m

6 734 山野光太郎 下関菊川中 3 24.58 +0.9m

7 260 古永　健志 長府中 1 25.07 +0.2m

8 345 池岡　瑞葵 田布施中 2 25.23 +0.8m

男子200m





































 1組 +0.2m  2組 +0.7m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

3 3898 大竹 羽翼 オリンピアプラス 2 6 27.91 q 2 490 村田　陽奈 桑山中 2 5 29.15

4 90 久保　瑞乃 旭中 2 1 25.84 q 3 1059 塩見　咲心 大内中 1 8 30.73

5 575 前田　由依 勝山中 1 4 27.51 q 4 468 重宗さくら 国府中 2 3 28.64

6 421 下村みのり 西岐波中 2 3 27.17 q 5 12 山口　七愛 東部中 2 1 27.90 q

7 204 稲永　栞帆 萩東中 2 2 27.04 q 6 3899 高岡　琉莉 オリンピアプラス 3 2 28.34

8 1140 烏田　歩美 勝山中 2 7 27.95 q 7 454 宇都宮彩花 国府中 2 4 29.08

9 14 田熊　　柚 田布施中 2 5 27.69 q 8 878 安田　　雛 東部中 2 7 30.33

9 664 金田乃々花 長府中 2 6 29.60

 3組 ±0.0m  4組 +0.5m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

3 91 澄井優里香 柳井中 1 1 28.41 2 536 岡本　彩花 西岐波中 1 4 30.58

4 371 北本愛果莉 右田中 2 6 30.58 3 1173 鹿嶋　柚月 岩国中 2 6 30.97

6 848 曽我　莉子 川中中 2 3 29.74 4 561 黒石　紗来 勝山中 1 3 30.21

7 13 熊谷　優美 長府中 2 5 30.43 5 1286 松田こころ 日新中 2 5 30.61

8 537 岩脇　璃湖 西岐波中 1 4 29.82 6 584 畠中　南月 下関菊川中 1 2 29.96

9 1152 岡本　悠希 潟上中 1 2 29.32 8 585 中村真梨子 高千帆中 2 7 30.98

9 126 浅原よし乃 柳井中 2 1 29.13

 5組 +0.7m  6組 +0.6m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

2 931 永富　裕菜 下関菊川中 2 4 30.86 2 166 伊藤梨乃亜 岩国中 1 5 32.56

3 1074 栗林　美羽 大内中 1 7 33.25 3 1019 森　　心咲 高千帆中 1 7 32.96

4 874 半田　葵唯 東部中 2 1 30.17 4 783 宗野　芽生 厚南中 1 1 31.33

5 217 畠中　もも 長府中 1 3 30.84 6 965 勝本　愛子 日新中 1 2 31.52

7 546 服部　空愛 東岐波中 1 2 30.33 7 1166 長津　桜空 向洋中 2 6 32.69

8 218 吉住　祐子 長府中 1 5 31.08 8 1069 竹中　彩乃 大内中 1 4 32.38

9 1061 金子　優多 大内中 1 6 31.23 9 399 坂本　果梨 東岐波中 1 3 31.99

 7組 +0.8m  8組 +0.3m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

3 777 富岡　小春 厚南中 1 5 34.33 8 915 落合　柚月 厚南中 2 1 29.88

4 96 山原　陽奈 柳井中 1 1 32.59 9 482 宮園真奈花 山の田中 1 2 32.41

5 389 今澄　祐里 徳地中 2 3 33.70 7 586 谷口　芽彩 下関菊川中 1 3 34.26

6 1179 岡田　華実 神原中 2 6 35.21 6 750 松原　百花 田布施中 1 4 34.56

7 292 渡邉　陽奈 佐波中 2 4 34.01 5 752 山元　桜姫 田布施中 1 5 34.61

8 430 藤本　茉衣 東岐波中 1 2 33.06

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 90 久保　瑞乃 旭中 2 25.84 +0.2m

2 204 稲永　栞帆 萩東中 2 27.04 +0.2m

3 421 下村みのり 西岐波中 2 27.17 +0.2m

4 575 前田　由依 勝山中 1 27.51 +0.2m

5 14 田熊　　柚 田布施中 2 27.69 +0.2m

6 12 山口　七愛 東部中 2 27.90 +0.7m

7 3898 大竹 羽翼 オリンピアプラス 2 27.91 +0.2m

8 1140 烏田　歩美 勝山中 2 27.95 +0.2m

女子200m


































